

THIS IS YOUR E-TICKET FOR DIRECT ENTRY TO THE PARK

Your visit is confirmed! The ticket is valid only on the date and time slot indicated and cannot be changed. (Go Green Go Paperless. Flash from your device.)

Details Tour Agency Details

Created On: 17 Oct 2022, 12:14hr Name: TOUR EAST SINGAPORE (1996) PTE LTD

Created By: TOUR EAST SINGAPORE (1996) PTE LTD [1165]

1165 (TOUR EAST SINGAPORE (1996) PTE LTD Phone: 6238 2864

[1165]) Travel Agent's Reference: **SGFT342810**

No. Item Quantity

1

1. Singapore Zoo Admission + Tram (Adult) - Singapore Zoo Adm Visit Date: Thursday, October 20, 2022, 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM



Terms and conditions

Entry into the Mandai Wildlife Group's parks, is subject to the following terms:
*Valid for one entry per stated park and dates only. *Non-transferable, non-refundable and valid for use by ticket holder only. *Admission is at ticket holder's own risk. SZG and JBP and its affiliates shall not be responsible for any loss, damage or injury sustained by the ticket holder while in the park, any assistance provided shall not be construed as admission of liability. *Ticket holder agrees not to use photograph/recordings in the park for commercial purposes. *Unauthorized duplication or sale of tickets is prohibited. *In the event of dispute, SZG and JBP's electronic records shall prevail. *Ticket prices and governing conditions are subject to change without notice.

Note:

- Ticket is valid for TOURIST only. Ticket holder is bound to comply with Mandai Wildlife Reserve Ticket Terms & Conditions.
- · Ticket is not eligible for conversion to a Mandai Wildlife Reserve membership.
- For 2-in-1 Parkhopper, ticket is valid for 7-days from the first visit date to the first park(*) indicated on the above item, or valid till the end date of ticket timeslot validity period, whichever is earlier. Book the visit date & timeslot for the first park(*) at the GuestBookTimeslot link. For the second park, please approach our staff at the respective entrance on the day of visit for admission (booking of timeslot is not required)

For Jurong Bird Park and Night Safari, please arrive no later than 45 minutes from above selected time. If the park's capacity has been reached, you may be required to wait till there is availability. For information what to do during your visit and what essential to bring, please visit https://www.mandai.com/en/parks-advisory.html

Singapore Zoological Gardens, 80 Mandai Lake Road, Singapore 729826, Co. Reg. No.: 197100104N GST No.: M90368961A @Copyright 2021, Singapore Zoological Gardens. All Rights Reserved. Mandai Wildlife Reserve, Mandai River Wonders, Singapore Zoo, Night Safari, Wildlife Reserves Singapore and Jurong Bird Park are copyrighted by and/or trade marks of Singapore Zoological Gardens (and/or its affiliate(s)) in Singapore and/or other countries, as the case may be.

Reference 1: 1180523744, Reference 2: 03467776 BOOKING CODE: (For Official Use): 5295 61656



THIS IS YOUR E-TICKET FOR DIRECT ENTRY TO THE PARK

Your visit is confirmed! The ticket is valid only on the date and time slot indicated and cannot be changed. (Go Green Go Paperless. Flash from your device.)

Details Tour Agency Details

Created On: 17 Oct 2022, 12:14hr Name: TOUR EAST SINGAPORE (1996) PTE LTD

Created By: TOUR EAST SINGAPORE (1996) PTE LTD [1165]

1165 (TOUR EAST SINGAPORE (1996) PTE LTD Phone: 6238 2864

[1165]) Travel Agent's Reference: SGFT342810

No. Item Quantity

1

1. Singapore Zoo Admission + Tram (Adult) - Singapore Zoo Adm Visit Date: Thursday, October 20, 2022, 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

1051010451514262250000

Terms and conditions

Entry into the Mandai Wildlife Group's parks, is subject to the following terms:
*Valid for one entry per stated park and dates only. *Non-transferable, non-refundable and valid for use by ticket holder only. *Admission is at ticket holder's own risk. SZG and JBP and its affiliates shall not be responsible for any loss, damage or injury sustained by the ticket holder while in the park, any assistance provided shall not be construed as admission of liability. *Ticket holder agrees not to use photograph/recordings in the park for commercial purposes. *Unauthorized duplication or sale of tickets is prohibited. *In the event of dispute, SZG and JBP's electronic records shall prevail. *Ticket prices and governing conditions are subject to change without notice.

Note:

- Ticket is valid for TOURIST only. Ticket holder is bound to comply with Mandai Wildlife Reserve Ticket Terms & Conditions.
- · Ticket is not eligible for conversion to a Mandai Wildlife Reserve membership.
- For 2-in-1 Parkhopper, ticket is valid for 7-days from the first visit date to the first park(*) indicated on the above item, or valid till the end date of ticket timeslot validity period, whichever is earlier. Book the visit date & timeslot for the first park(*) at the GuestBookTimeslot link. For the second park, please approach our staff at the respective entrance on the day of visit for admission (booking of timeslot is not required)

For Jurong Bird Park and Night Safari, please arrive no later than 45 minutes from above selected time. If the park's capacity has been reached, you may be required to wait till there is availability. For information what to do during your visit and what essential to bring, please visit https://www.mandai.com/en/parks-advisory.html

Singapore Zoological Gardens, 80 Mandai Lake Road, Singapore 729826, Co. Reg. No.: 197100104N GST No.: M90368961A @Copyright 2021, Singapore Zoological Gardens. All Rights Reserved. Mandai Wildlife Reserve, Mandai River Wonders, Singapore Zoo, Night Safari, Wildlife Reserves Singapore and Jurong Bird Park are copyrighted by and/or trade marks of Singapore Zoological Gardens (and/or its affiliate(s)) in Singapore and/or other countries, as the case may be.

Reference 1: 1180523744, Reference 2: 03467776 BOOKING CODE: (For Official Use): 5295 61656